TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/22/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

�  Max WHIP length with the REL provided by the factory is 8 feet.
�  Due to form and fit, final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 SV = Seville Series
SIZE
 S = Small — 11”W x 6¾”H x 9¼”D
 M = Medium — 15½”W x 7”H x 11”D
LED WATTAGE❶
 LED30 = 30 Watt LED
 LED40 = 40 Watt LED (Medium Size Only)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 3K = ±3000K range
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
 6K = ±6000K range
VOLTAGE
 EBU = Universal Volt (120-277v)
FINISH (HOUSING COLOR)
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish – Standard
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 WH = White Finish
OPTIONS
 BB = Backbox (for Conduit and Battery Backup Capability)
LED OPTIONS
 D7 = 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming
   (100-30% Std., Consult Factory for Other)
 D8 = LED Dimming: Forward Phase (Triac)
 MSI1 = Motion Sensor Integral⓴ (Microwave)
   —Single Circuit:-OFF / ALL-ON
 MSI2 = Motion Sensor Integral⓴ (Microwave)
   —Single Circuit: HALF-ON / ALL-ON
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS❸�
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
LED Emergency Battery �
Premium (Bodine/Iota)
 REL60 = LED 7 Watt (Remote)